Cruach Mhor Windfarm Trust
Report to Argyll and Bute Council, Bute and Cowal Area Committee 2020/21.



EXPENDITURE

Date

03/06/2020
05/06/2020
09/06/2020
08/07/2020
17/07/2020
29/09/2020
02/12/2020
02/12/2020
02/12/2020
06/02/2021
07/02/2021

Detail

Colintraive Village Hall
Argyll Fisheries Trust
Dunoon & District Angling Club
Kilmodan Primary School
Cgdt 4t Installment
Student Grant

Student Grant

Colintraive Village Hall
Kilmodan Acre Trust
Colintraive Village Hall
Student Grant

Cheque No.

000381
000382
000383
000384
000385
000386
000387
000388
000389
000390
000391

Note 1. Cheque no. 000378 has been presented £467.00
Cheque no. 000391 has not been presented £1000.00

Amount

2,534.00 x
2,000.00 x
950.00 x
905.00 x
4,400.00 x
1,000.00 x
1,000.00 x
2,000.00 x
1,900.00 x
10,000.00 x
1,000.00

£ 27,689.00



